M EVAABKE ML B R R R T FER S E S

BIZHEL : 110-11-11 HART : 110201 H01H = 110&E12H31H HX: 1
HiA SRS = EPakX- = Wikl /& BREH
H H:1105 B (f8)
R 1,167,566
110-01-05  A01 EFEAR) 1,470 & 1,169,036
110-01-11  A02 EFEE(0A) 435 & 1,169,471
110-01-11  A03 EFEAR) 435 & 1,169,906
110-01-11  A04 N e p Iy 19,200 & 1,189,106
K
110-01-14 A0S B T AREK 2,000 & 1,191,106
110-01-14 BO1 B EE L EIEENEE 2,000 f& 1,189,106
& -GIEHE | EEEHER
110-01-18  A06 EFEOA) 173 & 1,189,279
110-02-05  A07 EFEQA) 1,470 f& 1,190,749
110-02-17 A0S EFEQH) 435 i 1,191,184
110-02-17  A09 EFEQA) 435 & 1,191,619
110-02-18  Al0 EFEQH) 173 it 1,191,792
110-03-05 All EFEEGH) 1,470 & 1,193,262
110-03-08  Al2 HEREOEEN 27,160 & 1,220,422
110-03-08  B02 HIFVIEAIE (1R) 3,000 f& 1,217,422
110-03-08  B03 AT EH SR 5,000 & 1,212,422
Bl (FFaE)
110-03-08  B04 2021 TOP Sales %L\ 64 f& 1,212,358
P T T HE T B BT b
=4
110-03-08  BOS BRI EAME (2H) 3,000 f& 1,209,358
110-03-08  B06 GETEEEBEITI09 1,008 f& 1,208,350
1 14- 188 NEEG% 5
BEER R
110-03-08  BO7 BRI E (3H) 3,000 f& 1,205,350
110-03-08  BO8 /25X BEEGEE 3,000 & 1,202,350
BAREEGHRES(H
)
110-03-10  Al3 EFEGH) 331 & 1,202,681
110-03-10 Al4 EEEGH) 331 i 1,203,012
110-03-18  AlS EFEGH) 173 I 1,203,185
110-03-24  Al6 TS (AR ) K 100,000 I 1,303,185
110-03-24  Al7 RS (BB ) TR 100,000 & 1,403,185
110-03-29  Al8 (ESESE 30,000 I 1,433,185
110-03-29  Al9 TRIERIHERR 3,200 i 1,436,385
110-04-06  A20 EFEEMUA) 1,470 i 1,437,855
110-04-12 A2l EFE4A) 331 & 1,438,186
110-04-12  A22 EFEE4A) 331 & 1,438,517
110-04-19  A23 EFE4H) 173 I 1,438,690
110-04-19  A24 HEIEK 1,000 5 1,439,690
HEIAE gt AR HHEE (&F=)



M EVAABRE I FER R SR P FER B E Y

BIZHEL : 110-11-11 HART : 110201 H01H = 110&E12H31H HX: 2
HiA SRS = EPakX- = Wikl /& BREH
H H:1105 B (f8)
110-04-19  B09 FEZ B FR S 1,200 f& 1,438,490
A AR
110-04-19  BI10 EEER201H5 T 2 eE 6,000 f& 1,432,490
SREERH)
110-04-19 BI11 EIRITERE(47) 3,000 f& 1,429,490
110-04-19  BI12 il EFEEHEDI109 504 f& 1,428,986
19- 2084 M E P
AREEEE N R B
110-04-19  BI3 G EEEHEITI09 1,260 f& 1,427,726
1 -6 NEEAR AR
EEERN R
110-04-29  A25 AR E 55,000 i 1,482,726
110-05-05 A26 EFE(GA) 1,470 e 1,484,196
110-05-10  A27 EFEGA) 331 I 1,484,527
110-05-10 A28 EFEEGA) 331 g 1,484,858
110-05-18  A29 EFEGA) 173 & 1,485,031
110-06-01  A30 T EERERK 1,000 g 1,486,031
110-06-01 Bl4 R BB R RE 7Y 600 i 1,485,431
R AR A
110-06-01  BI15 EIREME(SH) 3,000 1 1,482,431
110-06-01  B16 GFHEHT109 F7-10485k 1,008 f& 1,481,423
MBI EEE N B
110-06-01  B17 109- 2B 78 K12 1IEFT 15,000 f& 1,466,423
THEEUE S
110-06-07  A31 EFE6H) 1,470 & 1,467,893
110-06-10  A32 EEE(6H) 331 i 1,468,224
110-06-10  A33 EFE6H) 331 & 1,468,555
110-06-18  A34 EEE(6H) 173 5 1,468,728
110-06-21  A35 TEEE 132 i 1,468,860
110-07-01  A36 JEIEEER 180 I3 1,469,040
110-07-01  A37 MREREERK 14,500 & 1,483,540
110-07-05  A38 EFE(TH) 1,470 5 1,485,010
110-07-12  A39 EFE(TA) 331 & 1,485,341
110-07-12  A40 EEE(TA) 331 5 1,485,672
110-07-19 A4l EFE(TA) 173 & 1,485,845
110-07-19  A42 FFRAEIERK 10,000 i5 1,495,845
110-07-20  A43 AR 100 & 1,495,945
110-07-20 A44 PREESEIERR 50,000 I 1,545,945
110-07-20  A45 EEREE 50,000 & 1,595,945
110-07-23  A46 FEEIERK 5,670 I3 1,601,615
110-07-27 BI18 R EITE RS 5,670 & 1,595,945
110-07-27 BI19 BUEGE R 14,000 f& 1,581,945
110-07-28  A47 B . IR IS ERK 340 I 1,582,285
HEIAE gt AR HHEE (&F=)



M EVAABKE ML B R R R T FER S E S

BIZHEL : 110-11-11 HART : 110201 H01H = 110&E12H31H HX: 3
HiA SRS = EPakX- = Wikl /& BREH
H H:1105 B (f8)
110-07-28 A48 o E P 450 & 1,582,735
110-07-28  B20 ol BB 48,000 f& 1,534,735
110-07-28  B21 R IEBNE S 30,000 & 1,504,735
110-08-05  A49 EFZERA) 1,470 & 1,506,205
110-08-09  A50 s S S ETRRE 9,590 & 1,515,795
FTiEER
110-08-10 A5l EEEGBH) 331 f& 1,516,126
110-08-10  A52 EFERA) 331 & 1,516,457
110-08-18  A53 EFERA) 173 f& 1,516,630
110-08-25  A54 REB g EHATE 38,400 & 1,555,030
K
110-08-27  A55 REGZ RIAR YA 3,600 & 1,558,630
I
110-08-27 B22 132 4R e 2 G Rk 4R 4,560 f& 1,554,070
T T R M B A <
110-08-27 B23 BRI A& (6.7H) 6,000 f& 1,548,070
110-08-27 B24 BRI T E 1 5,000 f& 1,543,070
110-08-27 B25 BRI EAME (8H) 3,000 f& 1,540,070
110-09-06  A56 EFEOR) 1,470 & 1,541,540
110-09-06  A57 RAFEREIERK 100,000 5 1,641,540
110-09-10  AS8 EFEOA) 331 i 1,641,871
110-09-10  A59 EFEOR) 331 5 1,642,202
110-09-22  A60 EFEOH) 173 5 1,642,375
110-10-05 A6l EFE(108) 1,470 5 1,643,845
110-10-12  A62 EFE(108) 331 H 1,644,176
110-10-12  A63 EFEE(10A) 331 g 1,644,507
110-10-18  A64 EFE(10AH) 173 & 1,644,680
110-10-21  A65 KNE . BREFE . Pk X 80,000 H 1,724,680
i . Bk EmTE kRt
Ei=L 14
110-10-21  A66 FoME  BIEERER 15,000 I3 1,739,680
110-10-21 B26 Rl BhE 421165 80,000 f& 1,659,680
FHE16% . F50007T
110-10-21 B27 FolME BIEEREEE2 15,000 f& 1,644,680
NRTEEIL . F450
00T
110-11-02  A67 10982 & T B —( 17,400 & 1,662,080
e X ERISEN
110-11-02  A68 ISP R A S 5,000 [ 1,667,080
110-11-02 B28 T EEEHEITI09 1,008 f& 1,666,072
13- 1638 NS 5
= E
110-11-02  B29 HIFRVIEAIE (OH) 3,000 f& 1,663,072
HEIAE gt AR HHEE (&F=)



M EVAABKE ML B R R R T FER S E S

BULHHER © 110-11-11 HARST : 1104801 H01H = 1104£12H31H HX: 4
HEA EHEERI L Ak L] EHEH /& BREH
IH H:1105 P ()
110-11-02 B30 EIRDTEAE (10H) 3,000 f& 1,660,072
110-11-02 B3l B EER R EEEE 9,200 f& 1,650,872
iR BT AR TE S R
TRt
110-11-02 B32 EIRDTEME(11H) 3,000 f& 1,647,872
110-11-04  A69 SUIREB (XHEER)E 100,000 & 1,747,872
/¢
110-11-05  A70 EFEALR) 1,470 & 1,749,342
110-11-09  A71 PR T (B ) 10 59,600 & 1,808,942
EER
110-11-10  A72 EFE(LR) 331 & 1,809,273
110-11-10  A73 EFELR) 331 & 1,809,604
2t 924,120 282,082 1,809,604
Haw A B gt A& R E (E®)



